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Tracy Lee Plimmer

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Tracy Lee Plimmer
Postcode

Date of birth March 1976

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SCC (UK) LIMITED

PIPELINE SEAL & INSULATOR CO.
LIMITED

BARMOUTH BAY HOLIDAY PARK
LIMITED

INGLEBY (1898) LIMITED
INGLEBY (1896) LIMITED
INGLEBY (1881) LIMITED
DIGILANT MEDIA LIMITED

A-TEX BRANDING LIMITED

WW ENERGY LIMITED
WILLOWIND RENEWABLES LIMITED
WW RENEWABLES LIMITED
WILLOWIND LIMITED

WILLOWIND ENERGY LIMITED
JOHN CHARCOL 2010 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08696125
08440894

08434041

08319762
08256214
07889284
07151388
07151386
07146578
07146581
07146599
07146528
07146632
07143865

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

914863957

914863957

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/09/2013
12/03/2013

07/03/2013

05/12/2012
17/10/2012
21/12/2011
09/02/2010
09/02/2010
04/02/2010
04/02/2010
04/02/2010
04/02/2010
04/02/2010
02/02/2010

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director

Res. Date

09/10/2013
15/03/2013
28/03/2013 Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

18/02/2010
05/03/2010
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
24/02/2010



